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THE ENGLISH AND FOREIGN LANGUAGES UNIVERSITY
HYDERABAD - 500 007

No. EFLUIAcad.IF.7412024/H'D Date: 20.08.2024
CIRCULAR

Sub: Schedule for the work on Saturdays for Undergraduate Programmes

Semester - | - Regarding.
1. | 24 August 2024 Monday’s schedule
2. | 31 August 2024 Tuesday'’s schedule
3. 7 September 2024 Wednesday's schedule
4. 14 September 2024 Thursday's schedule
8 28 September 2024 Friday’'s schedule
6. 5 October 2024 Monday’s schedule
7. 12 October 2024 Tuesday's schedule
8. 19 October 2024 Wednesday's schedule
9. | 26 October 2024 Friday's schedule
10. | 1 November 2024 Monday's schedule
11. | 8 November 2024 Tuesday’s schedule N
12. | 15 November 2024 Wednesday's schedule
13. | 23 November 2024 Thursday's schedule
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